©� Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2008
March, 2008 - Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP5106/D
NCP5106A, NCP5106B
High Voltage, High and Low
Side Driver
The NCP5106 is a high voltage gate driver IC providing two

DRV_LO
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP5106APG PDIP-8
(Pb-Free)
50 Units / Rail
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP5106ADR2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP5106BPG PDIP-8
(Pb-Free)
50 Units / Rail
NCP5106BDR2G SOIC-8
(Pb-Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP5106A, NCP5106B